(1)U & (1)L
TYPE DESIGNATION
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
LOWER PORTION OF LINTEL
QUANTITY OF #5 BAR IN
UPPER PORTION OF
LINTEL / K.O. BLOCK
SK1
GENERAL NOTES & DETAILS
8" LINTEL
SAMUEL A. GREENBERG,  P.E.  #34245
© 2023-THESE DRAWINGS AND DESIGNS ARE THE
JOINT PROPERTY OF DANSCO ENGINEERING, P.A. AND
THE CLIENT ON THIS PROJECT. ANY REPRODUCTION OR
UNAUTHORIZED USE IS PROHIBITED. of 7
Ocala, FL 34479
3855 N.E. 35th Street
PH.    (352) 629-9788
SHT. NO.
Ma r i on  Ma s on r y  Ma t e r i a l s  o f  Oc a l a ,  LLC
10
/1
0/
20
23
 7
:2
1:
45
 P
M
, A
N
SI
 fu
ll
bl
ee
d
B
(1
7.
00
 x
 1
1.
00
 In
ch
es
)
SGreenberg
SAM (NO SEAL)
SGreenberg
SAM - FLORIDA SEAL ONLY
SK2
8" x 8" AND 8" x 16" PRECAST LINTEL TABLES
SAMUEL A. GREENBERG,  P.E.  #34245
© 2023-THESE DRAWINGS AND DESIGNS ARE THE
JOINT PROPERTY OF DANSCO ENGINEERING, P.A. AND
THE CLIENT ON THIS PROJECT. ANY REPRODUCTION OR
UNAUTHORIZED USE IS PROHIBITED. of 7
Ocala, FL 34479
3855 N.E. 35th Street
PH.    (352) 629-9788
SHT. NO.
Ma r i on  Ma s on r y  Ma t e r i a l s  o f  Oc a l a ,  LLC
10